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Senior Recital: Madeline Flight, oboe
February 3 2023 | 5:30pm
Hahn Hall

Patricia Sweger, piano; Samuel Peters, bassoon

Concerto for Oboe in D minor Alessandro Marcello
I.  Andante e spiccato (1673-1747)
Il. Adagio
lll. Presto

Concerto for Oboe R. Vaughan Williams
I.  Rondo Pastorale (1872-1958)

II.  Minuet and Musette
lll. Finale [Scherzo]

Trio for Oboe, Bassoon, and Piano Francis Poulenc
I. Presto (1899-1963)
Il. Andante
lll. Rondo

Madeline Flight is an oboe student of Dr. Lisa Kozenko. This recital is
presented in partial fulfillment of the requirements for the Bachelor of
Music Performance.



School of Music
UPCOMING EVENTS

Ball State Wind Ensemble and Wind Symphony
Saturday, February 4 | 7:30 p.m. | Sursa Halll
EM|Three (Electronic Music)

Monday, February 6 | 7:30 p.m. | Sursa Hall
Ball State Symphony Orchestra
Tuesday, February 7 | 7:30 p.m. | Sursa Hall
Tom Shah Memorial Jazz Concert
Wednesday, February 8 | 7:30 p.m. | Sursa Hall
7% Annual Ball State Opera Gala
Friday, February 10 | 7:30 p.m. | Sursa Hall
Ball State Wind Ensemble (CBDNA Preview)
Tuesday, February 14 | 7:30 p.m. | Sursa Hall
Student Recital: Jiaqi Jin, piano
Wednesday, February 15 | 5:30 p.m. | Sursa Halll
Ball State Chamber Choir and Concert Choir
Saturday, February 18| 7:30 p.m. | Sursa Hall
DA Recital: Alison Moore with Jon Treadway
Sunday, February 19 | 5:30 p.m. | Sursa Hall
Ball State Symphony Band and Campus Band
Thursday, February 23 | 7:30 p.m. | Sursa Hall
Viola Day with guest artist Talla Rouge
Saturday, February 25 | 8 a.m. - 6 p.m. | Hahn Hall & Sursa Hall
Doctoral Dissertation Lecture Recital: Rachel Riddle
Sunday, February 26 | 3:00 p.m.

Faculty Artist Series: Kevin Gwinn & Friends
Sunday, February 26 | 3:30 p.m. | Sursa Hall
Faculty Artist Series: Stephen Price, organ
Tuesday, February 28 | 7:30 p.m. | Sursa Hall

*Upcoming events are subject to change. Please visit bsu.edu/music/events to
view up-to-date event information.
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